
T-1 T-2

First 

Total T-4 T-5 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 mark Doane 6 35 M 1 5:30.5 22:00 0:44.3 1 22:53.1 24.1 0:40.3 2

10:18.

4 6:26 40:06.6 1 0:05:55.2 0:34.5 1 23:26.3 23.6 0:37.4 1 10:01.5 6:16 1:20:41.5

2 Aaron Miller 12 27 M 2 6:02.1 24:08 1:49.5 2 26:54.4 20.5 0:51.0 5

10:46.

0 6:44 46:23.0 2 0:06:01.3 5 29:42.9 18.6 0:50.0 3 10:22.6 6:29 1:33:19.8

3 Brenda Day 2 37 F 4 6:41.8 26:44 1:12.4 5 27:50.0 19.8 1:05.2 1

10:13.

7 6:23 47:03.1 3 0:08:27.1 1:00.4 29:29.2 4 10:22.8 6:29 1:36:22.6

5 Dennis Lippert 7 37 M 5 7:35.9 30:20 1:07.0 6 27:59.0 19.7 0:59.2 8

11:19.

1 7:04 49:00.2 5 0:09:16.8 0:52.1 4 28:43.9 19.2 1:06.8 8 11:28.3 7:10 1:40:28.1

4 Jennifer Santoyo 11 27 F 3 6:03.4 24:12 1:59.5 7 28:52.1 19.1 0:30.0 7

11:07.

5 6:57 48:32.5 4 0:08:29.1 1:46.1 6 30:46.9 17.9 0:27.8 6 11:03.3 6:54 1:41:05.7

6 Stephen Weihs 54 49 M 6 7:54.4 31:36 1:42.0 4 27:31.9 20.1 1:30.5 6

10:56.

3 6:50 49:35.1 6 0:13:36.8 1:30.2 2 27:38.9 20.0 1:26.5 7 11:13.7 7:01 1:45:01.2

7 Luis Guillen 9 43 M 10 8:15.6 33:00 2:34.7 3 27:18.4 20.2 1:05.5 4

10:38.

1 6:39 49:52.3 7 0:13:27.6 2:49.6 3 28:12.2 19.6 1:02.8 5 10:47.9 6:44 1:46:12.4

8 Heriberto Rodriguez 8 38 M 8 8:09.3 32:36 1:39.7 11 31:35.3 17.5 0:49.9 3

10:36.

9 6:38 52:51.1 8 0:10:34.5 1:48.3 8 31:36.9 17.5 0:38.6 2 10:11.9 6:22 1:47:41.3

9 Naomi Mason 5 50 F 7 7:57.8 31:48 2:57.1 8 30:05.5 18.3 0:49.2 9

11:37.

3 7:16 53:26.9 9 0:13:20.6 1:37.2 7 30:48.3 17.9 1:08.5 9 11:59.3 7:29 1:52:20.8

10 Samantha McAulay 4 42 F 12 9:10.8 36:40 1:47.6 9 30:16.4 18.2 0:57.0 11

15:08.

0 9:28 57:19.8 10 0:10:42.9 1:49.2 10 33:47.4 16.3 0:55.3 11 15:29.7 9:41 2:00:04.3

11 Christina Baribaut 321 33 F 11 8:26.4 33:44 2:40.1 12 33:44.8 16.4 0:57.5 10

14:09.

3 8:51 59:58.1 11 0:10:26.6 1:54.4 35:13.6 10 13:03.7 8:09 2:00:36.4

12 Tom Fenn 10 64 M 9 8:14.7 32:56 2:34.2 10 30:44.8 18.0 1:56.4 12

17:20.

4 10:50

1:00:50.

5 12 0:10:03.4 2:30.8 9 32:18.1 17.1 1:59.1 12 18:37.0 11:38 2:06:18.9

 --Second Swim --  --Second Bike --  --Second Run --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Luke Domermuth 25 24 M 17 7:18.3 29:12 1:28.2 25:47.8 5 10:03.7 6:17 44:38.0

2 Mark Spadoni 40 37 M 13 7:14.5 28:56 1:33.0 1 25:17.8 21.8 0:47.4 24 11:51.5 7:24 46:44.2

3 Jonathan Mizell 24 24 M 3 6:24.6 25:36 1:28.3 16 28:14.9 19.6 0:59.7 2 9:42.5 6:04 46:50.0

4 David Eki 303 27 M 6 6:41.8 26:44 1:35.9 2 25:38.4 21.5 0:34.1 47 13:06.4 8:11 47:36.6

5 Graham Summerlee 37 37 M 12 7:08.1 28:32 2:24.6 11 27:57.1 19.7 0:39.5 10 10:39.0 6:39 48:48.3

6 Nathan Zur 332 29 M 32 7:41.0 30:44 1:56.1 19 28:39.2 19.3 0:26.7 7 10:15.1 6:24 48:58.1

7 Patrick Ulinski 23 18 M 11 7:01.3 28:04 3:06.7 8 27:55.0 19.8 0:43.4 6 10:13.3 6:23 48:59.7

8 Carla & dad 292 F 14 7:16.9 29:04 0:35.4 22 29:09.9 18.9 0:36.4 21 11:39.0 7:17 49:17.6

9 Dan Dwyer 31 33 M 25 7:28.4 29:52 2:07.5 3 26:23.2 20.9 0:55.6 35 12:35.4 7:52 49:30.1

10 Katie Bergerson 113 35 F 27 7:28.8 29:52 1:12.7 18 28:27.4 19.4 0:51.3 19 11:32.8 7:13 49:33.0

11 Aaron Quinn 26 28 M 2 6:20.3 25:20 2:11.9 25 29:13.8 18.9 0:51.8 13 11:03.7 6:54 49:41.5

12 Patrick Purcell 58 49 M 49 8:08.5 32:32 1:26.1 10 27:56.0 19.8 0:46.6 20 11:35.4 7:14 49:52.6

13 Cindy Shepard 171 46 F 96 9:15.7 37:00 1:10.3 4 26:23.4 20.9 0:44.2 31 12:24.0 7:45 49:57.6

14 Don Pettit 59 52 M 44 8:02.3 32:08 1:26.9 5 26:37.3 20.7 0:56.8 43 12:59.7 8:07 50:03.0

15 mark lonergan 60 54 M 37 7:52.7 31:28 2:03.6 14 28:05.9 19.7 1:00.6 14 11:04.6 6:55 50:07.4

16 Katie O'Sullivan 146 41 F 15 7:17.1 29:08 1:28.3 23 29:10.9 18.9 1:18.9 15 11:17.6 7:03 50:32.8

17 Kim Garland 50 45 M 40 7:56.1 31:44 1:34.4 13 28:01.1 19.7 1:43.3 18 11:30.2 7:11 50:45.1

18 Craig Johnston 67 62 M 28 7:30.0 30:00 2:49.1 7 27:45.6 19.9 0:26.9 39 12:38.9 7:54 51:10.5

19 Chris Hagen 38 37 M 69 8:44.2 34:56 2:30.8 12 27:59.2 19.7 0:25.3 25 11:52.7 7:25 51:32.2

20 Matt Hagen 299 40 M 82 9:00.1 36:00 2:10.9 9 27:55.8 19.8 2:32.8 3 9:52.7 6:10 51:32.3

21 Jason Alcon 42 38 M 74 8:48.5 35:12 1:47.7 33 29:52.7 18.5 0:35.7 11 10:51.8 6:47 51:56.4

22 Aydin Ghajar 320 32 M 29 7:31.2 30:04 1:30.0 31:11.5 23 11:50.5 7:24 52:03.2

23 Joyce Tseng 244 31 F 51 8:09.9 32:36 1:47.2 29 29:42.4 18.6 1:01.1 22 11:42.3 7:19 52:22.9

24 Lynn Fleckenstein 103 34 F 61 8:24.9 33:36 3:39.9 21 29:06.5 19.0 1:14.5 4 9:59.5 6:14 52:25.3

25 Angela Copley 249 34 F 50 8:09.5 32:36 1:33.9 28 29:27.6 18.7 0:37.6 38 12:38.6 7:54 52:27.2

26 Kristen Carden 150 42 F 21 7:22.2 29:28 1:35.0 38 30:12.3 18.3 1:02.7 36 12:35.8 7:52 52:48.0

27 Jocelyn Johnson 107 35 F 52 8:09.9 32:36 1:46.5 24 29:12.5 18.9 0:57.0 49 13:08.0 8:13 53:13.9

28 Natalie Sandoval 87 30 F 31 7:38.9 30:32 2:19.2 46 31:12.2 17.7 0:17.4 27 12:02.0 7:31 53:29.7

29 Laura Moroney 93 32 F 122 9:51.2 39:24 2:44.4 36 29:56.2 18.4 0:35.7 9 10:27.4 6:32 53:34.9

30 Katie Opie 110 35 F 33 7:43.9 30:52 2:40.7 20 28:46.4 19.2 0:59.4 71 13:46.3 8:36 53:56.7

31 Jeff Moore 47 42 M 62 8:28.4 33:52 1:34.9 27 29:14.7 18.9 1:16.5 65 13:28.1 8:25 54:02.6

32 Carl Zytowski 53 48 M 42 7:58.0 31:52 2:12.2 6 27:19.0 20.2 1:19.9 134 15:14.2 9:31 54:03.3

33 Brian Schmitz 55 49 M 68 8:43.3 34:52 1:57.8 17 28:20.8 19.5 0:43.1 99 14:29.0 9:03 54:14.0

34 sundy Preston 302 37 F 132 10:03.0 40:12 1:19.7 31 29:50.7 18.5 1:39.5 17 11:25.2 7:08 54:18.1

35 Lisa Newton 328 47 F 46 8:04.1 32:16 2:09.4 40 30:39.0 18.0 1:04.2 68 13:38.8 8:31 55:35.5

36 Danielle Madden 309 22 F 164 10:43.6 42:52 1:57.5 35 29:55.9 18.5 0:26.0 40 12:40.9 7:55 55:43.9

37 Lisa Drechsler 187 49 F 26 7:28.5 29:52 2:25.5 45 31:08.6 17.7 1:28.0 56 13:15.0 8:17 55:45.6

38 Anders Brown 43 40 M 10 6:59.4 27:56 1:57.1 34:15.5 37 12:36.2 7:53 55:48.2

39 Lana Floyd 149 41 F 59 8:21.9 33:24 2:20.0 48 31:17.3 17.6 0:43.7 50 13:08.2 8:13 55:51.1

40 Brandon Day 41 38 M 22 7:23.6 29:32 1:36.0 42 30:50.5 17.9 0:54.2 137 15:16.7 9:33 56:01.0

41 Cynthia Doran 300 48 F 76 8:51.6 35:24 2:49.8 26 29:14.5 18.9 1:29.8 67 13:36.4 8:30 56:02.1

42 Heather Snively 83 29 F 7 6:45.2 27:00 3:01.7 56 32:13.7 17.1 1:52.1 33 12:28.0 7:48 56:20.7

43 Rebekah Wells 75 24 F 16 7:17.7 29:08 2:36.7 52 31:52.1 17.3 0:42.1 83 14:08.5 8:50 56:37.1

44 Steve Krebesbach 326 46 M 43 7:59.1 31:56 2:17.7 44 31:00.3 17.8 1:15.8 93 14:16.1 8:55 56:49.0

45 Julie Tilghman 105 34 F 95 9:14.8 36:56 2:22.2 51 31:40.6 17.4 0:32.0 48 13:07.5 8:12 56:57.1

46 linda collie 98 33 F 167 10:47.3 43:08 1:36.6 34:14.0 8 10:19.9 6:27 56:57.8

47 Angela Morelli 165 44 F 181 11:00.9 44:00 2:12.3 37 30:09.3 18.3 0:49.4 42 12:54.1 8:04 57:06.0

48 Cheryl McIvor 99 33 F 90 9:07.8 36:28 3:11.5 32 29:51.9 18.5 1:52.3 54 13:11.7 8:14 57:15.2
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

49 Celia Bostick 304 63 F 64 8:34.2 34:16 0:58.1 43 30:52.8 17.9 0:40.3 168 16:25.4 10:16 57:30.8

50 Susie Algard 121 36 F 169 10:49.5 43:16 1:21.3 55 32:08.7 17.2 0:44.4 32 12:27.7 7:47 57:31.6

51 Chris Rogers 281 24 M 161 10:41.0 42:44 247 45:09.5 12.2 279 44:41.0 27:56 57:36.4

52 Nicole Sailer 170 45 F 45 8:03.6 32:12 1:22.0 33:10.5 152 15:32.8 9:43 58:08.9

53 Anne Pettit 210 55 F 83 9:00.1 36:00 1:54.5 41 30:40.8 18.0 1:15.5 141 15:21.3 9:36 58:12.2

54 Todd Carden 49 44 M 60 8:24.3 33:36 2:34.3 54 32:03.8 17.2 0:44.4 98 14:28.3 9:03 58:15.1

55 Heather Dobish 88 30 F 151 10:31.2 42:04 1:45.0 30 29:47.8 18.5 1:15.8 118 14:55.4 9:19 58:15.2

56 Bob Schovajsa 61 57 M 48 8:07.6 32:28 3:02.0 39 30:33.7 18.1 1:14.8 142 15:21.5 9:36 58:19.6

57 Victoria Burwell 178 46 F 91 9:12.1 36:48 1:56.1 31:29.8 159 15:50.6 9:54 58:28.6

58 Susan Maude 253 37 F 19 7:19.7 29:16 4:01.7 63 32:41.7 16.9 1:40.7 41 12:48.7 8:00 58:32.5

59 Jessica Owen 77 25 F 105 9:22.9 37:28 1:51.0 61 32:39.1 16.9 1:04.5 73 13:47.4 8:37 58:44.9

60 Charlene Hails 139 40 F 53 8:11.3 32:44 2:47.9 69 33:00.0 16.7 1:17.8 69 13:38.8 8:31 58:55.8

61 Amanda Sekijima 310 22 F 101 9:19.6 37:16 1:54.5 98 34:22.1 16.1 0:23.0 52 13:08.8 8:13 59:08.0

62 Bri Gibson 239 13 F 119 9:50.2 39:20 2:11.3 133 35:44.6 15.4 0:42.0 12 11:00.5 6:53 59:28.6

63 Dawn Swenson 119 36 F 70 8:47.2 35:08 2:00.4 59 32:35.3 16.9 2:29.3 74 13:47.5 8:37 59:39.7

64 Zach Hornung 21 15 M 225 12:46.7 51:04 4:07.6 15 28:14.7 19.6 2:11.3 30 12:19.8 7:42 59:40.1

65 Bryan Loe 32 34 M 218 12:28.5 49:52 3:17.4 34 29:53.1 18.5 1:03.6 44 13:00.5 8:08 59:43.1

66 Thomas Gaskin 66 62 M 9 6:55.5 27:40 3:06.6 70 33:05.4 16.7 1:18.6 138 15:18.5 9:34 59:44.6

67 Jennifer Gettmann 260 40 F 180 10:59.6 43:56 4:30.9 47 31:13.3 17.7 1:05.4 28 12:04.9 7:33 59:54.1

68 Vinette Tichi 220 62 F 97 9:16.6 37:04 1:29.6 85 33:45.3 16.4 0:56.1 104 14:35.8 9:07 1:00:03.4

69 Mary Gandee 251 36 F 121 9:50.9 39:20 2:12.4 135 35:45.5 15.4 1:01.8 16 11:22.9 7:06 1:00:13.5

70 Kristie Patricelli 108 35 F 54 8:13.0 32:52 2:21.7 114 34:45.9 15.9 0:54.0 78 14:00.1 8:45 1:00:14.7

71 Hannah Jewett 74 17 F 18 7:18.6 29:12 2:22.3 117 34:54.7 15.8 0:24.4 144 15:23.8 9:37 1:00:23.8

72 Jason Flora 27 31 M 115 9:38.1 38:32 3:45.7 53 31:56.8 17.3 1:12.3 81 14:02.1 8:46 1:00:35.0

73 Carrie Powell 138 40 F 85 9:02.0 36:08 2:06.2 91 34:04.7 16.2 1:26.0 77 13:56.7 8:43 1:00:35.6

74 Deanna Miller 89 30 F 171 10:52.0 43:28 1:35.6 105 34:31.1 16.0 0:46.9 46 13:02.7 8:09 1:00:48.3

75

Gwendalyn 

Papenhausen 143 40 F 79 8:58.7 35:52 2:05.3 84 33:36.8 16.4 0:53.4 145 15:25.3 9:38 1:00:59.5

76 Joel Kreitzberg 30 32 M 4 6:37.2 26:28 4:36.2 65 32:45.2 16.9 1:47.5 150 15:30.1 9:41 1:01:16.2

77 Loch Garcia 180 47 F 103 9:20.5 37:20 3:13.4 102 34:24.7 16.0 1:18.8 45 13:02.1 8:09 1:01:19.5

78 David Schor 46 41 M 157 10:39.2 42:36 3:32.6 49 31:22.6 17.6 1:16.2 102 14:33.9 9:06 1:01:24.5

79 Christina Lanci 101 34 F 23 7:26.9 29:44 2:59.9 109 34:39.8 15.9 1:27.9 110 14:50.1 9:16 1:01:24.6

80 Susan Swift 231 42 F 20 7:20.4 29:20 1:29.7 152 36:44.9 15.0 0:55.7 116 14:54.8 9:19 1:01:25.5

81 Kaylan Duthie 82 29 F 207 11:49.5 47:16 2:06.1 89 33:54.2 16.3 1:08.1 34 12:32.1 7:50 1:01:30.0

82 Kristie Hilson 156 43 F 47 8:07.4 32:28 2:50.2 94 34:09.3 16.2 2:10.3 90 14:14.2 8:54 1:01:31.4

83 Brigitte Parsons 196 51 F 200 11:39.9 46:36 1:33.8 50 31:35.1 17.5 1:30.2 135 15:15.3 9:32 1:01:34.3

84 Team Katsoolis 295 F 126 9:53.0 39:32 0:51.6 120 35:03.1 15.7 0:36.4 139 15:19.3 9:34 1:01:43.4

85 Kimberly Lu 322 37 F 127 9:55.6 39:40 2:28.6 66 32:46.7 16.8 0:32.9 162 16:06.3 10:04 1:01:50.1

86 Kristen Stavros 85 30 F 30 7:33.9 30:12 4:10.3 78 33:29.4 16.5 2:25.5 96 14:26.9 9:01 1:02:06.0

87 Nancy Burrows 162 44 F 86 9:03.2 36:12 2:15.4 58 32:35.0 16.9 1:38.9 173 16:41.0 10:26 1:02:13.5

88 Shawna Shaules 313 36 F 166 10:46.3 43:04 2:01.0 128 35:27.4 15.6 0:42.6 66 13:30.3 8:26 1:02:27.6

89 Jackie Bonjean 273 49 F 111 9:33.5 38:12 2:52.7 71 33:05.7 16.7 1:00.6 161 16:01.8 10:01 1:02:34.3

90 Sharon Chen 173 46 F 208 11:50.4 47:20 2:29.9 80 33:30.8 16.5 0:54.9 76 13:53.2 8:41 1:02:39.2

91 Maria Baquero 153 42 F 72 8:47.8 35:08 3:16.9 62 32:40.8 16.9 0:32.7 193 17:23.6 10:52 1:02:41.8

92 Denise De Blieck 130 38 F 80 8:58.9 35:52 2:51.2 112 34:42.8 15.9 0:54.9 140 15:20.6 9:35 1:02:48.4

93 Cathy Jeney 191 50 F 212 12:01.2 48:04 4:03.8 67 32:47.6 16.8 0:54.0 53 13:11.2 8:14 1:02:57.8

94 Cathy Morgan 145 40 F 120 9:50.3 39:20 2:12.8 127 35:27.2 15.6 1:18.9 89 14:13.5 8:53 1:03:02.7

95 Denise Seavitt 207 52 F 92 9:12.1 36:48 2:28.1 75 33:22.3 16.5 1:45.9 165 16:15.2 10:09 1:03:03.6

96 Michael Lyne 33 35 M 197 11:36.1 46:24 2:45.7 34:45.3 79 14:00.2 8:45 1:03:07.3

97 Three Feet 296 F 191 11:23.2 45:32 0:39.1 134 35:44.8 15.4 0:47.9 101 14:32.9 9:05 1:03:07.9

98 Anne Payne 330 36 F 195 11:31.0 46:04 1:52.8 97 34:16.5 16.1 0:48.8 107 14:39.8 9:09 1:03:08.9

99 Hai-Ping Hwang-Twigg 175 46 F 149 10:30.6 42:00 1:41.4 77 33:28.4 16.5 0:53.2 170 16:35.8 10:22 1:03:09.4

100 Allyson Zerba 117 36 F 114 9:37.3 38:28 3:25.8 99 34:22.8 16.1 1:39.2 82 14:04.4 8:48 1:03:09.5

101 Deanna Koffler 141 40 F 156 10:39.1 42:36 2:45.8 104 34:27.8 16.0 0:52.6 106 14:39.2 9:09 1:03:24.5

102 Carrie Martin 112 35 F 184 11:05.0 44:20 1:56.5 68 32:56.1 16.8 0:39.8 177 16:50.1 10:31 1:03:27.5

103 Tracy Peltier 329 49 F 141 10:14.2 40:56 2:58.3 101 34:24.6 16.0 0:41.4 132 15:11.7 9:29 1:03:30.2
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104 Alejandro Escoto 285 38 M 155 10:38.5 42:32 3:33.4 106 34:31.9 16.0 1:35.9 59 13:19.8 8:19 1:03:39.5

105 Rachel Escoto 263 41 F 5 6:38.3 26:32 7:32.2 107 34:33.2 16.0 1:36.1 58 13:19.7 8:19 1:03:39.5

106 Darren Johnson 36 37 M 98 9:17.5 37:08 3:31.3 116 34:52.3 15.8 1:06.4 117 14:55.3 9:19 1:03:42.8

107 Rachel Manchester 318 36 F 129 9:57.9 39:48 2:35.8 123 35:13.6 15.7 1:12.6 111 14:50.1 9:16 1:03:50.0

108 Gwen Parker 270 45 F 107 9:24.7 37:36 4:03.2 96 34:09.8 16.2 1:20.4 113 14:52.2 9:18 1:03:50.3

109 Mitch Parker 290 50 M 63 8:29.3 33:56 5:01.4 93 34:07.7 16.2 1:14.4 121 14:57.6 9:21 1:03:50.4

110 Pam Chester 152 42 F 160 10:40.3 42:40 3:02.9 74 33:22.2 16.5 2:15.3 100 14:32.4 9:05 1:03:53.1

111 natalie maneval 315 34 F 100 9:18.8 37:12 3:50.7 129 35:32.6 15.5 0:58.9 88 14:12.7 8:53 1:03:53.7

112 Jessica Wilgus 90 30 F 24 7:28.2 29:52 2:59.8 163 37:20.4 14.8 1:01.0 130 15:09.8 9:28 1:03:59.2

113 Donna Yunker 174 46 F 182 11:02.6 44:08 2:14.1 100 34:24.4 16.0 1:09.3 128 15:09.1 9:28 1:03:59.5

114 Sue Krebesbach 327 49 F 213 12:01.9 48:04 4:25.8 72 33:18.6 16.6 0:47.2 62 13:26.7 8:24 1:04:00.2

115 April Wilson 124 37 F 144 10:24.3 41:36 2:38.4 108 34:35.5 16.0 1:21.1 131 15:10.2 9:29 1:04:09.5

116 Meegan Corcoran 81 28 F 196 11:33.5 46:12 3:19.7 88 33:52.0 16.3 1:43.2 75 13:51.9 8:39 1:04:20.3

117 Brandy Andersson 252 36 F 78 8:57.6 35:48 2:27.3 124 35:14.6 15.7 0:40.7 181 17:04.7 10:40 1:04:24.9

118 Fedra Pacheco 91 31 F 35 7:51.7 31:24 4:22.3 125 35:18.9 15.6 1:24.6 147 15:27.6 9:39 1:04:25.1

119 Davis Luanava 73 12 F 168 10:47.5 43:08 1:44.5 149 36:40.0 15.1 0:26.1 112 14:50.3 9:16 1:04:28.4

120 Kelsey Miller 76 24 F 179 10:58.9 43:52 3:23.2 87 33:47.3 16.3 0:45.0 155 15:41.4 9:48 1:04:35.8

121 Mark Jones 287 42 M 55 8:14.5 32:56 3:32.2 131 35:38.0 15.5 2:14.7 123 14:59.0 9:22 1:04:38.4

122 Jonathan Yeh 284 36 M 220 12:39.5 50:36 2:31.1 81 33:32.1 16.5 0:43.7 133 15:13.4 9:31 1:04:39.8

123 Henry Brown 44 40 M 65 8:35.8 34:20 2:48.6 76 33:25.3 16.5 1:37.1 206 18:13.3 11:23 1:04:40.1

124 Barbara Ross-Burns 319 48 F 125 9:52.1 39:28 3:33.6 141 36:07.8 15.3 1:40.0 63 13:27.0 8:24 1:04:40.5

125 Joanne Yamada 261 40 F 87 9:06.7 36:24 3:33.4 159 37:07.7 14.9 1:33.5 60 13:20.4 8:20 1:04:41.7

126 Shaune Nirschl 324 44 F 75 8:51.3 35:24 3:06.1 86 33:45.9 16.4 2:01.3 179 16:57.2 10:36 1:04:41.8

127 Karin Freeman 211 55 F 135 10:07.9 40:28 3:28.8 132 35:40.9 15.5 0:50.1 103 14:35.7 9:07 1:04:43.4

128 Happy Santos 92 32 F 133 10:03.5 40:12 1:39.4 160 37:08.6 14.9 1:04.8 120 14:56.0 9:20 1:04:52.3

129 David Hopkins 48 43 M 176 10:55.8 43:40 3:19.7 73 33:19.0 16.6 1:57.1 151 15:32.5 9:43 1:05:04.1

130 Jessica Pfundt 134 39 F 159 10:40.1 42:40 4:30.7 113 34:44.7 15.9 1:04.9 84 14:10.3 8:51 1:05:10.7

131 Nicola Chapman 133 39 F 36 7:52.5 31:28 3:27.6 130 35:36.9 15.5 1:34.5 171 16:39.3 10:24 1:05:10.8

132 Alicia Jensen 184 47 F 201 11:40.3 46:40 3:59.6 57 32:13.7 17.1 2:25.5 119 14:55.8 9:19 1:05:14.9

133 robert burch 64 59 M 147 10:29.2 41:56 2:53.5 137 35:56.0 15.4 1:31.3 94 14:25.8 9:01 1:05:15.8

134 Naomi Lee 120 37 F 93 9:12.5 36:48 2:38.7 153 36:46.8 15.0 1:40.5 122 14:58.4 9:21 1:05:16.9

135 Ann Johnson 135 39 F 230 13:09.2 52:36 2:34.2 119 35:00.8 15.8 1:10.6 61 13:24.6 8:23 1:05:19.4

136 SAM LONG 65 60 M 235 13:20.8 53:20 6:54.0 26:16.5 218 18:48.3 11:45 1:05:19.6

137 Rachel Reynolds 311 33 F 123 9:51.6 39:24 1:51.6 121 35:08.3 15.7 1:26.1 183 17:05.8 10:41 1:05:23.4

138 Lisa Van Brero 164 44 F 112 9:35.6 38:20 1:50.6 142 36:17.7 15.2 0:32.0 187 17:16.0 10:48 1:05:31.9

139 Crystal Neirby 125 37 F 173 10:53.5 43:32 3:03.3 115 34:49.9 15.9 2:06.1 108 14:47.4 9:14 1:05:40.2

140 Debra Lepore 163 44 F 66 8:38.6 34:32 2:44.3 166 37:26.8 14.7 1:23.4 154 15:38.5 9:46 1:05:51.6

141 Carin Weinrich 161 44 F 130 9:59.0 39:56 3:03.8 122 35:10.8 15.7 1:58.0 158 15:50.2 9:54 1:06:01.8

142 Nicole Hornung 236 11 F 124 9:51.8 39:24 3:28.1 136 35:50.7 15.4 0:46.3 164 16:15.0 10:09 1:06:11.9

143 Sarah Bendickson 94 33 F 265 16:15.8 65:00 2:48.0 60 32:38.8 16.9 1:02.5 70 13:41.4 8:33 1:06:26.5

144 Joan Schick 182 47 F 71 8:47.5 35:08 3:43.7 144 36:21.8 15.2 1:28.9 172 16:40.8 10:25 1:07:02.7

145 Janna Harrington 242 30 F 148 10:30.0 42:00 3:25.4 167 37:29.6 14.7 1:16.3 95 14:26.4 9:01 1:07:07.7

146 Dana Oppelt 248 33 F 146 10:28.8 41:52 3:26.8 158 37:07.0 14.9 1:38.4 97 14:27.0 9:02 1:07:08.0

147 Phyllis Tubbs 186 48 F 138 10:09.9 40:36 1:59.6 174 38:04.0 14.5 1:08.3 156 15:47.8 9:52 1:07:09.6

148 Karen Pearson 205 54 F 245 14:01.0 56:04 2:17.5 82 33:32.6 16.5 0:40.8 176 16:49.6 10:31 1:07:21.5

149 Laurie Clark 232 46 F 57 8:19.5 33:16 3:09.3 147 36:37.9 15.1 1:44.5 199 17:45.0 11:06 1:07:36.2

150 Shaelin Fetters 115 35 F 194 11:29.6 45:56 2:31.1 203 40:32.2 13.6 0:50.6 29 12:17.4 7:41 1:07:40.9

151 Chris Hornung 289 42 F 134 10:03.7 40:12 3:17.2 92 34:06.0 16.2 1:41.9 216 18:42.9 11:41 1:07:51.7

152 Margaret Gosnell 122 36 F 109 9:26.4 37:44 2:13.9 162 37:18.2 14.8 0:53.6 203 18:00.5 11:15 1:07:52.6

153 Kristin Wennberg 167 45 F 186 11:08.7 44:32 2:13.0 175 38:05.5 14.5 1:03.9 146 15:25.3 9:38 1:07:56.4

154 Nicole Allan 247 33 F 152 10:37.0 42:28 3:12.9 165 37:22.5 14.8 1:34.9 129 15:09.4 9:28 1:07:56.7

155 Melissa Chapman 116 35 F 209 11:55.2 47:40 3:12.4 118 34:55.5 15.8 1:04.9 185 17:09.1 10:43 1:08:17.1

156 Megan Boothby 323 31 F 203 11:45.9 47:00 2:50.2 126 35:21.0 15.6 1:04.0 191 17:21.3 10:51 1:08:22.4

157 Michelle Proffitt 158 43 F 142 10:16.3 41:04 2:16.9 140 36:07.8 15.3 1:28.0 209 18:24.9 11:30 1:08:33.9

158 Monica Franks 166 45 F 187 11:10.7 44:40 2:09.7 181 38:48.8 14.2 1:24.8 124 15:00.6 9:23 1:08:34.6
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159 Lee-Lee Miao 203 54 F 136 10:08.8 40:32 4:50.3 172 37:36.0 14.7 1:49.8 91 14:14.7 8:54 1:08:39.6

160 Niki Charneski 333 40 F 188 11:12.8 44:48 3:34.3 138 35:56.3 15.4 1:31.9 167 16:24.5 10:15 1:08:39.8

161 Matt Gettmann 288 42 M 216 12:10.0 48:40 3:26.6 95 34:09.5 16.2 2:17.1 175 16:49.0 10:31 1:08:52.2

162 Mary Crego 109 35 F 128 9:56.3 39:44 3:31.0 219 41:24.4 13.3 0:50.1 55 13:12.9 8:15 1:08:54.7

163 Doug Sippy 57 49 M 240 13:47.7 55:08 6:23.4 64 32:41.9 16.9 2:06.6 80 14:01.9 8:46 1:09:01.5

164 Elaine Harvey 104 34 F 34 7:46.6 31:04 2:56.1 200 40:25.3 13.7 0:39.2 197 17:37.4 11:01 1:09:24.6

165 Heather Waldow 131 38 F 102 9:20.1 37:20 2:59.8 211 40:54.8 13.5 0:41.2 149 15:29.0 9:41 1:09:24.9

166 Pam McGaffin 195 51 F 236 13:28.2 53:52 3:18.0 146 36:25.1 15.2 1:33.8 109 14:48.6 9:15 1:09:33.7

167 Linda Duncan 217 57 F 190 11:20.9 45:20 3:51.3 150 36:43.0 15.0 1:15.2 169 16:27.9 10:17 1:09:38.3

168 April Vanderveen 243 31 F 158 10:39.8 42:36 3:23.6 209 40:46.7 13.5 0:43.1 92 14:15.2 8:54 1:09:48.4

169 kerri sheehan 151 42 F 260 15:10.8 60:40 2:38.0 110 34:39.9 15.9 2:15.2 136 15:16.4 9:33 1:10:00.3

170 Judi Zylstra 179 46 F 192 11:24.6 45:36 3:52.9 83 33:32.7 16.5 2:58.6 205 18:12.4 11:23 1:10:01.2

171 Michael Sharps 28 32 M 170 10:50.6 43:20 4:35.4 145 36:24.2 15.2 1:11.2 186 17:12.2 10:45 1:10:13.6

172 Sherry Zins 177 46 F 185 11:07.2 44:28 2:38.6 139 36:07.2 15.3 2:05.0 212 18:30.6 11:34 1:10:28.6

173 Susie McDowell 160 44 F 8 6:48.2 27:12 4:26.6 240 43:52.9 12.6 0:44.7 105 14:37.0 9:08 1:10:29.4

174 April VanAssche 246 32 F 255 14:43.3 58:52 4:25.1 151 36:44.3 15.0 0:56.8 72 13:46.6 8:36 1:10:36.1

175 Jason Cipra 35 36 M 205 11:48.0 47:12 3:48.8 143 36:19.3 15.2 1:38.0 182 17:04.8 10:40 1:10:38.9

176 JASON Berger 39 37 M 198 11:37.4 46:28 3:53.4 111 34:41.9 15.9 3:20.5 184 17:05.9 10:41 1:10:39.1

177 Lori Decker 254 39 F 84 9:00.3 36:00 2:41.1 257 51:30.7 10.7 1:49.1 1 5:57.6 3:43 1:10:58.8

178 Katherine Dobish 212 56 F 88 9:07.6 36:28 3:21.0 205 40:40.6 13.6 1:10.0 174 16:46.9 10:29 1:11:06.1

179 Angie Tromley 111 35 F 165 10:44.6 42:56 2:58.8 218 41:17.7 13.4 0:43.2 148 15:28.5 9:40 1:11:12.8

180 Barbara Warren 274 49 F 145 10:26.9 41:44 2:35.7 156 37:01.0 14.9 2:13.3 225 19:08.2 11:58 1:11:25.1

181 Innocent Tri Standers 294 M 232 13:15.8 53:00 0:47.0 190 39:36.5 13.9 0:27.0 192 17:21.6 10:51 1:11:27.9

182 Peggy Hatzenbeler 168 45 F 178 10:58.0 43:52 2:05.8 194 39:44.9 13.9 1:01.7 200 17:45.4 11:06 1:11:35.8

183 Suzie Haberland 181 47 F 77 8:53.7 35:32 3:33.9 178 38:20.5 14.4 1:48.8 226 19:12.5 12:00 1:11:49.4

184 Jacquelyn Lotz 209 55 F 118 9:49.6 39:16 3:01.6 176 38:10.3 14.5 1:06.5 239 19:46.7 12:21 1:11:54.7

185 Sheila Owens 245 31 F 154 10:38.3 42:32 3:13.8 169 37:30.7 14.7 1:46.9 217 18:48.2 11:45 1:11:57.9

186 Miquette Karnan 155 42 F 228 13:06.9 52:24 3:19.4 214 41:04.3 13.4 1:17.5 57 13:19.4 8:19 1:12:07.5

187 Polly Hopkins 208 55 F 131 9:59.4 39:56 5:57.8 154 36:57.7 14.9 3:05.8 163 16:09.3 10:06 1:12:10.0

188 Maria-Camila Lagow 264 42 F 219 12:30.9 50:00 1:16.7 168 37:30.4 14.7 1:38.1 227 19:16.6 12:03 1:12:12.7

189 Mary Tisdale 307 48 F 264 16:12.0 64:48 5:22.7 103 34:25.9 16.0 2:05.0 85 14:10.4 8:51 1:12:16.0

190 Amelia Fenne 237 13 F 150 10:31.2 42:04 4:29.3 191 39:36.6 13.9 1:51.6 157 15:49.5 9:53 1:12:18.2

191 Joni Griffis 193 50 F 162 10:41.7 42:44 2:36.2 201 40:25.7 13.7 0:53.8 202 17:50.5 11:09 1:12:27.9

192 Laura Pierce 301 48 F 237 13:42.1 54:48 2:34.7 186 39:10.0 14.1 1:35.0 153 15:33.4 9:43 1:12:35.2

193 Elizabeth Rosencrans 148 41 F 137 10:09.8 40:36 3:18.0 250 45:36.5 12.1 1:39.9 26 11:53.0 7:26 1:12:37.2

194 Shannon Scott 229 37 F 108 9:26.0 37:44 2:10.2 179 38:42.5 14.3 1:39.0 249 20:48.3 13:00 1:12:46.0

195 Leslie Hirai 198 51 F 277 19:48.8 79:12 2:10.3 90 33:59.3 16.2 2:03.0 125 15:03.0 9:24 1:13:04.4

196 Rhiannon Parmelee 312 28 F 67 8:39.9 34:36 3:02.3 184 38:57.4 14.2 1:54.5 250 20:48.3 13:00 1:13:22.4

197 Alison Pendlebury 100 34 F 117 9:39.2 38:36 3:33.2 225 42:06.1 13.1 0:45.4 195 17:28.0 10:55 1:13:31.9

198 Lenci Morgan 96 33 F 99 9:18.1 37:12 2:38.0 222 41:45.9 13.2 1:26.7 211 18:29.1 11:33 1:13:37.8

199 Hunter Bailey 280 14 M 226 13:04.8 52:16 4:25.3 157 37:05.4 14.9 0:56.9 208 18:17.0 11:26 1:13:49.4

200 Maria Nelson 262 41 F 58 8:19.6 33:16 3:04.1 204 40:38.1 13.6 1:48.9 243 20:10.9 12:36 1:14:01.6

201 Alison Jackson 314 51 F 163 10:43.5 42:52 4:29.5 227 42:13.5 13.1 1:29.0 127 15:08.8 9:28 1:14:04.3

202 Jeanne Tribbett 215 57 F 177 10:57.0 43:48 7:05.3 192 39:42.2 13.9 1:13.3 126 15:08.3 9:28 1:14:06.1

203 Margarat Carson 222 64 F 116 9:38.4 38:32 3:04.1 177 38:16.1 14.4 1:04.8 254 22:08.8 13:50 1:14:12.2

204 Melanie Jorgenson 230 37 F 251 14:31.6 58:04 2:28.4 164 37:22.4 14.8 1:57.6 215 18:38.2 11:39 1:14:58.2

205 Elizabeth Schmidt 331 53 F 143 10:17.8 41:08 4:16.5 182 38:51.3 14.2 1:56.5 237 19:43.8 12:19 1:15:05.9

206 Isabelle Fenne 238 13 F 174 10:54.7 43:36 3:56.7 195 39:47.8 13.9 1:55.6 213 18:31.4 11:34 1:15:06.2

207 Tracy Balch 271 45 F 175 10:55.2 43:40 6:26.7 161 37:17.0 14.8 2:00.0 214 18:34.7 11:36 1:15:13.6

208 Francie Picknell 97 33 F 56 8:16.8 33:04 2:33.7 197 39:51.7 13.9 2:13.0 256 22:20.0 13:58 1:15:15.2

209 Rachael Richardson 316 15 F 275 19:19.0 77:16 2:49.7 173 37:37.1 14.7 1:46.2 86 14:10.7 8:51 1:15:42.7

210 Leslie Petty 200 52 F 202 11:43.6 46:52 6:10.0 202 40:31.2 13.6 2:20.8 143 15:21.8 9:36 1:16:07.4

211 April Palileo 80 28 F 193 11:29.6 45:56 2:42.5 226 42:10.4 13.1 0:46.6 220 19:00.9 11:53 1:16:10.0

212 Kimberly Piira 129 37 F 106 9:24.4 37:36 5:30.9 208 40:43.1 13.6 2:07.5 210 18:27.6 11:32 1:16:13.5

213 Lyz Cover 157 43 F 253 14:35.8 58:20 2:51.2 180 38:48.3 14.2 0:48.5 231 19:34.6 12:14 1:16:38.4
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214 Steve Jones 52 47 M 81 8:59.5 35:56 5:19.8 171 37:35.0 14.7 1:55.1 262 23:23.5 14:37 1:17:12.9

215 Parker Karnan 306 42 M 274 19:01.2 76:04 3:24.0 215 41:06.2 13.4 1:16.5 51 13:08.2 8:13 1:17:56.1

216 Eric Bateman 282 27 M 233 13:16.0 53:04 4:25.5 216 41:09.0 13.4 1:27.7 198 17:44.6 11:05 1:18:02.8

217 Lisa Bateman 241 26 F 231 13:14.9 52:56 4:27.9 217 41:09.8 13.4 1:24.4 201 17:46.1 11:06 1:18:03.1

218 Judy Edwards 169 45 F 94 9:14.6 36:56 2:41.0 234 42:54.9 12.9 0:46.3 258 22:37.8 14:08 1:18:14.6

219 Amy Westwood 127 37 F 267 16:45.2 67:00 4:52.3 155 36:59.1 14.9 1:31.5 204 18:07.6 11:19 1:18:15.7

220 Rebecca Lyon 86 30 F 38 7:53.1 31:32 3:28.0 242 43:55.8 12.6 1:19.2 252 21:39.7 13:32 1:18:15.8

221 Laurin Cady 183 47 F 73 8:48.1 35:12 2:17.5 249 45:33.7 12.1 1:13.7 245 20:39.9 12:54 1:18:32.9

222 Lori Penewit 126 37 F 258 14:54.9 59:36 5:14.6 148 36:38.0 15.1 2:50.7 219 18:58.1 11:51 1:18:36.3

223 Tawnie Abbott 84 30 F 153 10:37.5 42:28 3:03.3 245 44:59.2 12.3 0:52.9 223 19:06.8 11:56 1:18:39.7

224 Scott Richardson 317 46 M 280 22:18.2 89:12 2:51.7 170 37:34.7 14.7 1:47.2 87 14:11.2 8:52 1:18:43.0

225 Lynda Rolie 272 48 F 215 12:06.8 48:24 3:56.6 229 42:32.7 13.0 1:19.2 224 19:08.1 11:58 1:19:03.4

226 Tracy Stocker 276 51 F 254 14:43.2 58:52 4:27.9 212 41:01.0 13.5 1:32.9 188 17:18.8 10:49 1:19:03.8

227 Mara Fernandez 269 45 F 172 10:52.3 43:28 5:19.2 220 41:30.7 13.3 1:17.9 248 20:47.6 12:59 1:19:47.7

228 together we tri 297 M 104 9:21.5 37:24 0:39.9 185 39:09.5 14.1 2:57.2 270 27:43.1 17:19 1:19:51.2

229 Angela Hayes-Johnson 258 40 F 266 16:26.2 65:44 5:26.6 193 39:43.0 13.9 0:50.7 194 17:26.6 10:54 1:19:53.1

230 Dianne Carlson 176 46 F 224 12:46.5 51:04 3:26.5 224 41:58.9 13.2 1:03.5 247 20:46.9 12:59 1:20:02.3

231 Jane Woodman 201 52 F 139 10:11.0 40:44 3:22.5 246 45:05.1 12.2 0:48.1 244 20:37.7 12:53 1:20:04.4

232 Cindy Roots 227 27 F 113 9:37.1 38:28 1:53.5 244 44:42.1 12.3 0:41.2 261 23:19.4 14:34 1:20:13.3

233 Ann Carey 275 50 F 249 14:19.3 57:16 3:31.9 231 42:40.0 12.9 2:08.9 196 17:33.3 10:58 1:20:13.4

234 Kathy Spear 268 45 F 239 13:47.7 55:08 4:52.2 198 40:07.3 13.8 2:03.3 234 19:42.6 12:19 1:20:33.1

235 Michelle Heyser 266 43 F 238 13:47.4 55:08 4:51.0 199 40:09.0 13.7 2:03.2 235 19:42.9 12:19 1:20:33.5

236 Rolita Flores Ezeonu 137 40 F 259 15:07.6 60:28 2:57.8 251 45:38.6 12.1 0:41.3 166 16:16.5 10:10 1:20:41.8

237 David Morris 68 63 M 248 14:12.0 56:48 4:38.1 187 39:20.4 14.0 1:40.1 251 20:58.3 13:06 1:20:48.9

238 Gina Rose 185 50 F 229 13:07.3 52:28 8:44.3 210 40:49.6 13.5 1:05.9 189 17:20.6 10:50 1:21:07.7

239 Melissa Sullivan 132 38 F 217 12:13.8 48:52 8:05.1 228 42:24.5 13.0 1:30.6 180 17:01.3 10:38 1:21:15.3

240 Shaun Sweeney 240 16 F 222 12:45.0 51:00 6:05.1 206 40:41.4 13.6 2:11.7 233 19:41.2 12:18 1:21:24.4

241 Robin Breisch 265 43 F 223 12:45.5 51:00 6:07.3 207 40:42.9 13.6 2:07.2 238 19:45.4 12:21 1:21:28.3

242 Heidi Smith 144 40 F 263 15:38.0 62:32 3:33.6 238 43:45.0 12.6 1:11.6 190 17:20.9 10:50 1:21:29.1

243 Debbie Smith 154 42 F 210 12:00.4 48:00 5:14.4 236 43:15.7 12.8 1:39.8 241 19:58.3 12:29 1:22:08.6

244 Kathleen Miller 226 26 F 183 11:03.5 44:12 3:55.5 223 41:50.2 13.2 1:18.0 264 24:14.8 15:09 1:22:22.0

245 Kim Leifsen 250 36 F 189 11:13.4 44:52 5:21.7 188 39:29.0 14.0 1:29.6 266 24:54.9 15:34 1:22:28.6

246 Michele Bledsoe 255 39 F 241 13:52.3 55:28 2:50.6 237 43:43.2 12.6 1:22.5 246 20:40.3 12:55 1:22:28.9

247 Rolie Tyler 334 16 M 47:51.1 64 13:27.2 8:24 1:22:39.4

248 John Beattie 29 32 M 1 6:08.2 24:32 3:46.7 265 57:25.6 9.61 0:47.1 114 14:54.0 9:19 1:23:01.6

249 Shilo Markegard 257 39 F 246 14:03.3 56:12 4:53.6 230 42:34.0 13.0 1:47.4 240 19:52.9 12:25 1:23:11.2

250 LeAnn Smith 189 50 F 242 13:52.7 55:28 5:15.1 213 41:03.5 13.4 1:44.5 255 22:18.7 13:56 1:24:14.5

251 Laura Groves 142 40 F 211 12:01.1 48:04 3:38.2 253 47:33.7 11.6 0:55.6 242 20:06.9 12:34 1:24:15.5

252 Heidi Pannell 233 48 F 262 15:29.0 61:56 4:08.5 235 43:12.5 12.8 1:43.1 236 19:43.5 12:19 1:24:16.6

253 Yuji Kobayashi 63 59 M 276 19:30.3 78:00 4:09.4 189 39:32.8 14.0 2:13.7 222 19:03.6 11:54 1:24:29.8

254 Sherri Bell 197 51 F 272 18:36.6 74:24 3:55.0 196 39:49.2 13.9 2:30.8 232 19:38.6 12:16 1:24:30.2

255 Sarah Brown 79 28 F 140 10:12.7 40:48 6:54.8 252 46:45.2 11.8 1:43.8 229 19:19.5 12:04 1:24:56.0

256 Jessica Larson 78 27 F 39 7:53.8 31:32 9:11.1 221 41:45.6 13.2 6:44.6 230 19:21.2 12:06 1:24:56.3

257 Debra Gipe 204 54 F 273 18:58.8 75:52 4:36.0 239 43:50.3 12.6 1:57.3 160 15:51.1 9:54 1:25:13.5

258 Triple Crown 298 M 250 14:22.7 57:28 0:55.8 256 51:22.4 10.7 0:43.8 207 18:13.7 11:23 1:25:38.4

259 Forbes Kids 325 0 F 89 9:07.8 36:28 3:45.6 266 57:26.2 9.61 0:47.3 115 14:54.2 9:19 1:26:01.1

260 Judy Gay 223 66 F 227 13:06.4 52:24 3:59.0 248 45:14.0 12.2 1:14.1 260 23:14.2 14:31 1:26:47.7

261 Gretchen Longridge 308 36 F 243 13:53.4 55:32 4:31.1 243 44:29.4 12.4 2:31.6 253 21:40.3 13:33 1:27:05.8

262 Gina Oakes 188 50 F 244 13:58.9 55:52 4:43.0 254 47:58.0 11.5 2:10.8 221 19:02.0 11:54 1:27:52.7

263 Joanne Rokosky 221 64 F 234 13:16.9 53:04 3:51.5 48:12.7 259 22:37.8 14:08 1:27:58.9

264 Heather Robinson 106 35 F 247 14:09.9 56:36 5:27.4 183 38:55.7 14.2 1:41.7 275 29:42.3 18:34 1:29:57.0

265 Barbara Oswald 218 57 F 271 18:13.1 72:52 4:34.3 79 33:30.4 16.5 5:16.6 273 28:27.0 17:47 1:30:01.4

266 Mike Shafer 291 50 M 257 14:53.0 59:32 4:26.4 232 42:40.3 12.9 1:16.6 271 27:59.8 17:29 1:31:16.1

267 Katherine Walsh 267 45 F 256 14:52.8 59:28 4:25.4 233 42:45.5 12.9 1:12.6 272 28:00.3 17:30 1:31:16.6

268 Stacy Amrine 147 41 F 261 15:15.1 61:00 3:14.6 255 49:12.9 11.2 1:04.6 257 22:35.6 14:07 1:31:22.8
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269 Lynette Fricke 206 54 F 268 17:04.0 68:16

10:18.

7 241 43:54.5 12.6 2:58.5 228 19:18.9 12:04 1:33:34.6

270 Elena Arosteguy 123 37 F 199 11:37.7 46:28 4:01.2 258 51:46.4 10.7 1:49.3 265 24:40.6 15:25 1:33:55.2

271 Mary Matt 192 50 F 110 9:29.9 37:56 4:14.1 262 54:13.1 10.2 1:30.2 269 26:17.8 16:26 1:35:45.1

272 Steve Ransom 45 40 M 214 12:06.1 48:24 3:05.3 270

1:05:20.

8 8.45 0:39.2 178 16:51.7 10:32 1:38:03.1

273 Felinda Padullo-Malla 228 35 F 41 7:57.0 31:48 6:15.2 268

1:00:33.

6 9.12 1:56.5 263 24:09.4 15:06 1:40:51.7

274 Susan Botts 219 57 F 204 11:46.7 47:04 6:21.0 263 56:35.6 9.76 3:09.4 268 25:11.5 15:44 1:43:04.2

275 Jan Latta 216 57 F 206 11:48.1 47:12 6:19.1 264 56:37.7 9.75 3:08.7 267 25:10.6 15:44 1:43:04.2

276 Nancy Andrist 278 56 F 269 17:28.0 69:52 5:53.4 260 52:28.9 10.5 2:38.9 277 30:46.8 19:14 1:49:16.0

277 Geoff Andrist 283 32 M 270 17:28.2 69:52 5:52.2 261 52:30.8 10.5 2:38.5 276 30:46.4 19:14 1:49:16.1

278 Kathie Horsman 224 67 F 279 20:24.3 81:36 6:25.0 267 59:57.1 9.21 1:19.4 274 29:22.1 18:21 1:57:27.9

279 Floyd Williams 70 62 M 278 20:16.2 81:04 269

1:04:18.

6 8.58 278 35:58.8 22:29 2:00:33.6

DNF Maryann Etchells 3 39 F 221 12:43.6 50:52 7:23.2 259 52:16.5 10.6 5:44.3

DNF Alison Warden 279 37 F 252 14:32.7 58:08 3:18.8
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 34 Hannah Jewett 74 17 1 7:18.6 2:22.3 1 34:54.7 0:24.4 3 15:23.8 1:00:23.8

2 67 Davis Luanava 73 12 2 10:47.5 1:44.5 2 36:40.0 0:26.1 2 14:50.3 1:04:28.4

3 122 Rachael Richardson 316 15 3 19:19.0 2:49.7 3 37:37.1 1:46.2 1 14:10.7 1:15:42.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 12 Danielle Madden 309 22 3 10:43.6 1:57.5 1 29:55.9 0:26.0 1 12:40.9 55:43.9

2 17 Rebekah Wells 75 24 1 7:17.7 2:36.7 2 31:52.1 0:42.1 3 14:08.5 56:37.1

3 30 Amanda Sekijima 310 22 2 9:19.6 1:54.5 4 34:22.1 0:23.0 2 13:08.8 59:08.0

4 68 Kelsey Miller 76 24 4 10:58.9 3:23.2 3 33:47.3 0:45.0 4 15:41.4 1:04:35.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 16 Heather Snively 83 29 1 6:45.2 3:01.7 1 32:13.7 1:52.1 1 12:28.0 56:20.7

2 28 Jessica Owen 77 25 4 9:22.9 1:51.0 2 32:39.1 1:04.5 3 13:47.4 58:44.9

3 40 Kaylan Duthie 82 29 8 11:49.5 2:06.1 4 33:54.2 1:08.1 2 12:32.1 1:01:30.0

4 65 Meegan Corcoran 81 28 7 11:33.5 3:19.7 3 33:52.0 1:43.2 4 13:51.9 1:04:20.3

5 114 Rhiannon Parmelee 312 28 3 8:39.9 3:02.3 5 38:57.4 1:54.5 8 20:48.3 1:13:22.4

6 124 April Palileo 80 28 6 11:29.6 2:42.5 7 42:10.4 0:46.6 5 19:00.9 1:16:10.0

7 143 Sarah Brown 79 28 5 10:12.7 6:54.8 8 46:45.2 1:43.8 6 19:19.5 1:24:56.0

8 144 Jessica Larson 78 27 2 7:53.8 9:11.1 6 41:45.6 6:44.6 7 19:21.2 1:24:56.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 4 Lynn Fleckenstein 103 34 9 8:24.9 3:39.9 1 29:06.5 1:14.5 1 9:59.5 52:25.3

2 7 Natalie Sandoval 87 30 4 7:38.9 2:19.2 5 31:12.2 0:17.4 4 12:02.0 53:29.7

3 8 Laura Moroney 93 32 15 9:51.2 2:44.4 4 29:56.2 0:35.7 3 10:27.4 53:34.9

4 18 Julie Tilghman 105 34 11 9:14.8 2:22.2 6 31:40.6 0:32.0 6 13:07.5 56:57.1

5 19 linda collie 98 33 19 10:47.3 1:36.6 34:14.0 2 10:19.9 56:57.8

6 21 Cheryl McIvor 99 33 10 9:07.8 3:11.5 3 29:51.9 1:52.3 7 13:11.7 57:15.2

7 26 Heather Dobish 88 30 17 10:31.2 1:45.0 2 29:47.8 1:15.8 12 14:55.4 58:15.2

8 36 Deanna Miller 89 30 20 10:52.0 1:35.6 9 34:31.1 0:46.9 5 13:02.7 1:00:48.3

9 39 Christina Lanci 101 34 1 7:26.9 2:59.9 10 34:39.8 1:27.9 11 14:50.1 1:01:24.6

10 44 Kristen Stavros 85 30 3 7:33.9 4:10.3 8 33:29.4 2:25.5 10 14:26.9 1:02:06.0

11 60 natalie maneval 315 34 13 9:18.8 3:50.7 13 35:32.6 0:58.9 9 14:12.7 1:03:53.7

12 61 Jessica Wilgus 90 30 2 7:28.2 2:59.8 15 37:20.4 1:01.0 14 15:09.8 1:03:59.2

13 66 Fedra Pacheco 91 31 6 7:51.7 4:22.3 11 35:18.9 1:24.6 15 15:27.6 1:04:25.1

14 71 Happy Santos 92 32 16 10:03.5 1:39.4 14 37:08.6 1:04.8 13 14:56.0 1:04:52.3

15 81 Sarah Bendickson 94 33 22 16:15.8 2:48.0 7 32:38.8 1:02.5 8 13:41.4 1:06:26.5

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again June

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 19, 2010
*Overall place within gender.
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

16 89 Megan Boothby 323 31 21 11:45.9 2:50.2 12 35:21.0 1:04.0 16 17:21.3 1:08:22.4

17 95 Elaine Harvey 104 34 5 7:46.6 2:56.1 17 40:25.3 0:39.2 18 17:37.4 1:09:24.6

18 115 Alison Pendlebury 100 34 14 9:39.2 3:33.2 19 42:06.1 0:45.4 17 17:28.0 1:13:31.9

19 116 Lenci Morgan 96 33 12 9:18.1 2:38.0 18 41:45.9 1:26.7 19 18:29.1 1:13:37.8

20 121 Francie Picknell 97 33 8 8:16.8 2:33.7 16 39:51.7 2:13.0 22 22:20.0 1:15:15.2

21 129 Rebecca Lyon 86 30 7 7:53.1 3:28.0 20 43:55.8 1:19.2 21 21:39.7 1:18:15.8

22 132 Tawnie Abbott 84 30 18 10:37.5 3:03.3 21 44:59.2 0:52.9 20 19:06.8 1:18:39.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Katie Bergerson 113 35 1 7:28.8 1:12.7 1 28:27.4 0:51.3 2 11:32.8 49:33.0

2 6 Jocelyn Johnson 107 35 4 8:09.9 1:46.5 3 29:12.5 0:57.0 5 13:08.0 53:13.9

3 9 Katie Opie 110 35 2 7:43.9 2:40.7 2 28:46.4 0:59.4 9 13:46.3 53:56.7

4 10 sundy Preston 302 37 16 10:03.0 1:19.7 4 29:50.7 1:39.5 1 11:25.2 54:18.1

5 23 Susie Algard 121 36 21 10:49.5 1:21.3 5 32:08.7 0:44.4 4 12:27.7 57:31.6

6 31 Dawn Swenson 119 36 6 8:47.2 2:00.4 6 32:35.3 2:29.3 10 13:47.5 59:39.7

7 33 Kristie Patricelli 108 35 5 8:13.0 2:21.7 14 34:45.9 0:54.0 11 14:00.1 1:00:14.7

8 43 Kimberly Lu 322 37 13 9:55.6 2:28.6 7 32:46.7 0:32.9 22 16:06.3 1:01:50.1

9 46 Shawna Shaules 313 36 20 10:46.3 2:01.0 19 35:27.4 0:42.6 8 13:30.3 1:02:27.6

10 49 Denise De Blieck 130 38 7 8:58.9 2:51.2 12 34:42.8 0:54.9 19 15:20.6 1:02:48.4

11 53 Anne Payne 330 36 25 11:31.0 1:52.8 9 34:16.5 0:48.8 14 14:39.8 1:03:08.9

12 55 Allyson Zerba 117 36 12 9:37.3 3:25.8 10 34:22.8 1:39.2 12 14:04.4 1:03:09.5

13 56 Carrie Martin 112 35 23 11:05.0 1:56.5 8 32:56.1 0:39.8 24 16:50.1 1:03:27.5

14 58 Rachel Manchester 318 36 15 9:57.9 2:35.8 18 35:13.6 1:12.6 16 14:50.1 1:03:50.0

15 64 April Wilson 124 37 17 10:24.3 2:38.4 11 34:35.5 1:21.1 18 15:10.2 1:04:09.5

16 72 Jessica Pfundt 134 39 18 10:40.1 4:30.7 13 34:44.7 1:04.9 13 14:10.3 1:05:10.7

17 73 Nicola Chapman 133 39 3 7:52.5 3:27.6 20 35:36.9 1:34.5 23 16:39.3 1:05:10.8

18 75 Naomi Lee 120 37 8 9:12.5 2:38.7 22 36:46.8 1:40.5 17 14:58.4 1:05:16.9

19 76 Ann Johnson 135 39 30 13:09.2 2:34.2 17 35:00.8 1:10.6 7 13:24.6 1:05:19.4

20 78 Crystal Neirby 125 37 22 10:53.5 3:03.3 15 34:49.9 2:06.1 15 14:47.4 1:05:40.2

21 85 Shaelin Fetters 115 35 24 11:29.6 2:31.1 26 40:32.2 0:50.6 3 12:17.4 1:07:40.9

22 86 Margaret Gosnell 122 36 11 9:26.4 2:13.9 24 37:18.2 0:53.6 27 18:00.5 1:07:52.6

23 88 Melissa Chapman 116 35 27 11:55.2 3:12.4 16 34:55.5 1:04.9 26 17:09.1 1:08:17.1

24 94 Mary Crego 109 35 14 9:56.3 3:31.0 30 41:24.4 0:50.1 6 13:12.9 1:08:54.7

25 96 Heather Waldow 131 38 9 9:20.1 2:59.8 28 40:54.8 0:41.2 21 15:29.0 1:09:24.9

26 104 Angie Tromley 111 35 19 10:44.6 2:58.8 29 41:17.7 0:43.2 20 15:28.5 1:11:12.8

27 125 Kimberly Piira 129 37 10 9:24.4 5:30.9 27 40:43.1 2:07.5 29 18:27.6 1:16:13.5

28 128 Amy Westwood 127 37 34 16:45.2 4:52.3 23 36:59.1 1:31.5 28 18:07.6 1:18:15.7

29 131 Lori Penewit 126 37 33 14:54.9 5:14.6 21 36:38.0 2:50.7 30 18:58.1 1:18:36.3

30 137 Melissa Sullivan 132 38 28 12:13.8 8:05.1 31 42:24.5 1:30.6 25 17:01.3 1:21:15.3

31 147 Gretchen Longridge 308 36 31 13:53.4 4:31.1 32 44:29.4 2:31.6 31 21:40.3 1:27:05.8

32 150 Heather Robinson 106 35 32 14:09.9 5:27.4 25 38:55.7 1:41.7 33 29:42.3 1:29:57.0

33 154 Elena Arosteguy 123 37 26 11:37.7 4:01.2 33 51:46.4 1:49.3 32 24:40.6 1:33:55.2

DNF DNF Maryann Etchells 3 39 29 12:43.6 7:23.2 34 52:16.5 5:44.3

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 3 Katie O'Sullivan 146 41 2 7:17.1 1:28.3 1 29:10.9 1:18.9 1 11:17.6 50:32.8

2 5 Kristen Carden 150 42 3 7:22.2 1:35.0 3 30:12.3 1:02.7 3 12:35.8 52:48.0

3 14 Lana Floyd 149 41 6 8:21.9 2:20.0 4 31:17.3 0:43.7 5 13:08.2 55:51.1

4 20 Angela Morelli 165 44 18 11:00.9 2:12.3 2 30:09.3 0:49.4 4 12:54.1 57:06.0

5 29 Charlene Hails 139 40 5 8:11.3 2:47.9 7 33:00.0 1:17.8 7 13:38.8 58:55.8

6 35 Carrie Powell 138 40 10 9:02.0 2:06.2 10 34:04.7 1:26.0 8 13:56.7 1:00:35.6

7 37

Gwendalyn 

Papenhausen 143 40 9 8:58.7 2:05.3 9 33:36.8 0:53.4 14 15:25.3 1:00:59.5

8 41 Kristie Hilson 156 43 4 8:07.4 2:50.2 11 34:09.3 2:10.3 10 14:14.2 1:01:31.4

9 45 Nancy Burrows 162 44 11 9:03.2 2:15.4 5 32:35.0 1:38.9 19 16:41.0 1:02:13.5

10 48 Maria Baquero 153 42 8 8:47.8 3:16.9 6 32:40.8 0:32.7 22 17:23.6 1:02:41.8

11 51 Cathy Morgan 145 40 13 9:50.3 2:12.8 14 35:27.2 1:18.9 9 14:13.5 1:03:02.7

12 59 Pam Chester 152 42 17 10:40.3 3:02.9 8 33:22.2 2:15.3 11 14:32.4 1:03:53.1

13 77 Lisa Van Brero 164 44 12 9:35.6 1:50.6 17 36:17.7 0:32.0 20 17:16.0 1:05:31.9

14 79 Debra Lepore 163 44 7 8:38.6 2:44.3 18 37:26.8 1:23.4 15 15:38.5 1:05:51.6

15 80 Carin Weinrich 161 44 14 9:59.0 3:03.8 13 35:10.8 1:58.0 16 15:50.2 1:06:01.8

16 90 Michelle Proffitt 158 43 16 10:16.3 2:16.9 16 36:07.8 1:28.0 23 18:24.9 1:08:33.9

17 93 Niki Charneski 333 40 19 11:12.8 3:34.3 15 35:56.3 1:31.9 18 16:24.5 1:08:39.8

18 99 kerri sheehan 151 42 25 15:10.8 2:38.0 12 34:39.9 2:15.2 13 15:16.4 1:10:00.3

19 102 Susie McDowell 160 44 1 6:48.2 4:26.6 23 43:52.9 0:44.7 12 14:37.0 1:10:29.4

20 108 Miquette Karnan 155 42 22 13:06.9 3:19.4 20 41:04.3 1:17.5 6 13:19.4 1:12:07.5

21 112 Elizabeth Rosencrans 148 41 15 10:09.8 3:18.0 24 45:36.5 1:39.9 2 11:53.0 1:12:37.2

22 126 Lyz Cover 157 43 23 14:35.8 2:51.2 19 38:48.3 0:48.5 24 19:34.6 1:16:38.4

23 135 Rolita Flores Ezeonu 137 40 24 15:07.6 2:57.8 25 45:38.6 0:41.3 17 16:16.5 1:20:41.8

24 138 Heidi Smith 144 40 27 15:38.0 3:33.6 22 43:45.0 1:11.6 21 17:20.9 1:21:29.1

25 139 Debbie Smith 154 42 20 12:00.4 5:14.4 21 43:15.7 1:39.8 25 19:58.3 1:22:08.6

26 141 Laura Groves 142 40 21 12:01.1 3:38.2 26 47:33.7 0:55.6 26 20:06.9 1:24:15.5

27 152 Stacy Amrine 147 41 26 15:15.1 3:14.6 27 49:12.9 1:04.6 27 22:35.6 1:31:22.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 2 Cindy Shepard 171 46 10 9:15.7 1:10.3 1 26:23.4 0:44.2 1 12:24.0 49:57.6

2 11 Lisa Newton 328 47 3 8:04.1 2:09.4 3 30:39.0 1:04.2 7 13:38.8 55:35.5

3 13 Lisa Drechsler 187 49 1 7:28.5 2:25.5 4 31:08.6 1:28.0 3 13:15.0 55:45.6

4 15 Cynthia Doran 300 48 6 8:51.6 2:49.8 2 29:14.5 1:29.8 6 13:36.4 56:02.1

5 24 Nicole Sailer 170 45 2 8:03.6 1:22.0 33:10.5 14 15:32.8 58:08.9

6 27 Victoria Burwell 178 46 8 9:12.1 1:56.1 31:29.8 17 15:50.6 58:28.6

7 38 Loch Garcia 180 47 11 9:20.5 3:13.4 12 34:24.7 1:18.8 2 13:02.1 1:01:19.5

8 47 Sharon Chen 173 46 23 11:50.4 2:29.9 8 33:30.8 0:54.9 8 13:53.2 1:02:39.2

9 54 Hai-Ping Hwang-Twigg 175 46 15 10:30.6 1:41.4 7 33:28.4 0:53.2 18 16:35.8 1:03:09.4

10 57 Tracy Peltier 329 49 14 10:14.2 2:58.3 11 34:24.6 0:41.4 12 15:11.7 1:03:30.2

11 62 Donna Yunker 174 46 17 11:02.6 2:14.1 10 34:24.4 1:09.3 11 15:09.1 1:03:59.5

12 63 Sue Krebesbach 327 49 24 12:01.9 4:25.8 6 33:18.6 0:47.2 4 13:26.7 1:04:00.2

13 69 Barbara Ross-Burns 319 48 12 9:52.1 3:33.6 14 36:07.8 1:40.0 5 13:27.0 1:04:40.5

14 74 Alicia Jensen 184 47 22 11:40.3 3:59.6 5 32:13.7 2:25.5 9 14:55.8 1:05:14.9

15 82 Joan Schick 182 47 4 8:47.5 3:43.7 15 36:21.8 1:28.9 19 16:40.8 1:07:02.7

16 83 Phyllis Tubbs 186 48 13 10:09.9 1:59.6 16 38:04.0 1:08.3 16 15:47.8 1:07:09.6

17 87 Kristin Wennberg 167 45 19 11:08.7 2:13.0 17 38:05.5 1:03.9 13 15:25.3 1:07:56.4

18 91 Monica Franks 166 45 20 11:10.7 2:09.7 19 38:48.8 1:24.8 10 15:00.6 1:08:34.6

19 100 Judi Zylstra 179 46 21 11:24.6 3:52.9 9 33:32.7 2:58.6 21 18:12.4 1:10:01.2

20 101 Sherry Zins 177 46 18 11:07.2 2:38.6 13 36:07.2 2:05.0 22 18:30.6 1:10:28.6

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

21 105 Peggy Hatzenbeler 168 45 16 10:58.0 2:05.8 21 39:44.9 1:01.7 20 17:45.4 1:11:35.8

22 106 Suzie Haberland 181 47 7 8:53.7 3:33.9 18 38:20.5 1:48.8 23 19:12.5 1:11:49.4

23 111 Laura Pierce 301 48 26 13:42.1 2:34.7 20 39:10.0 1:35.0 15 15:33.4 1:12:35.2

24 127 Judy Edwards 169 45 9 9:14.6 2:41.0 23 42:54.9 0:46.3 26 22:37.8 1:18:14.6

25 130 Laurin Cady 183 47 5 8:48.1 2:17.5 24 45:33.7 1:13.7 24 20:39.9 1:18:32.9

26 133 Dianne Carlson 176 46 25 12:46.5 3:26.5 22 41:58.9 1:03.5 25 20:46.9 1:20:02.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 42 Brigitte Parsons 196 51 8 11:39.9 1:33.8 1 31:35.1 1:30.2 6 15:15.3 1:01:34.3

2 50 Cathy Jeney 191 50 10 12:01.2 4:03.8 2 32:47.6 0:54.0 1 13:11.2 1:02:57.8

3 52 Denise Seavitt 207 52 1 9:12.1 2:28.1 3 33:22.3 1:45.9 9 16:15.2 1:03:03.6

4 84 Karen Pearson 205 54 15 14:01.0 2:17.5 4 33:32.6 0:40.8 10 16:49.6 1:07:21.5

5 92 Lee-Lee Miao 203 54 3 10:08.8 4:50.3 7 37:36.0 1:49.8 2 14:14.7 1:08:39.6

6 97 Pam McGaffin 195 51 12 13:28.2 3:18.0 6 36:25.1 1:33.8 3 14:48.6 1:09:33.7

7 110 Joni Griffis 193 50 6 10:41.7 2:36.2 10 40:25.7 0:53.8 12 17:50.5 1:12:27.9

8 113 Leslie Hirai 198 51 19 19:48.8 2:10.3 5 33:59.3 2:03.0 4 15:03.0 1:13:04.4

9 117 Alison Jackson 314 51 7 10:43.5 4:29.5 14 42:13.5 1:29.0 5 15:08.8 1:14:04.3

10 120 Elizabeth Schmidt 331 53 5 10:17.8 4:16.5 8 38:51.3 1:56.5 16 19:43.8 1:15:05.9

11 123 Leslie Petty 200 52 9 11:43.6 6:10.0 11 40:31.2 2:20.8 7 15:21.8 1:16:07.4

12 134 Jane Woodman 201 52 4 10:11.0 3:22.5 17 45:05.1 0:48.1 17 20:37.7 1:20:04.4

13 136 Gina Rose 185 50 11 13:07.3 8:44.3 12 40:49.6 1:05.9 11 17:20.6 1:21:07.7

14 140 LeAnn Smith 189 50 13 13:52.7 5:15.1 13 41:03.5 1:44.5 18 22:18.7 1:24:14.5

15 142 Sherri Bell 197 51 17 18:36.6 3:55.0 9 39:49.2 2:30.8 15 19:38.6 1:24:30.2

16 145 Debra Gipe 204 54 18 18:58.8 4:36.0 15 43:50.3 1:57.3 8 15:51.1 1:25:13.5

17 148 Gina Oakes 188 50 14 13:58.9 4:43.0 18 47:58.0 2:10.8 13 19:02.0 1:27:52.7

18 153 Lynette Fricke 206 54 16 17:04.0 10:18.7 16 43:54.5 2:58.5 14 19:18.9 1:33:34.6

19 155 Mary Matt 192 50 2 9:29.9 4:14.1 19 54:13.1 1:30.2 19 26:17.8 1:35:45.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 25 Anne Pettit 210 55 1 9:00.1 1:54.5 1 30:40.8 1:15.5 3 15:21.3 58:12.2

2 70 Karin Freeman 211 55 5 10:07.9 3:28.8 3 35:40.9 0:50.1 1 14:35.7 1:04:43.4

3 98 Linda Duncan 217 57 7 11:20.9 3:51.3 4 36:43.0 1:15.2 5 16:27.9 1:09:38.3

4 103 Katherine Dobish 212 56 2 9:07.6 3:21.0 8 40:40.6 1:10.0 6 16:46.9 1:11:06.1

5 107 Jacquelyn Lotz 209 55 3 9:49.6 3:01.6 6 38:10.3 1:06.5 7 19:46.7 1:11:54.7

6 109 Polly Hopkins 208 55 4 9:59.4 5:57.8 5 36:57.7 3:05.8 4 16:09.3 1:12:10.0

7 118 Jeanne Tribbett 215 57 6 10:57.0 7:05.3 7 39:42.2 1:13.3 2 15:08.3 1:14:06.1

8 151 Barbara Oswald 218 57 10 18:13.1 4:34.3 2 33:30.4 5:16.6 10 28:27.0 1:30:01.4

9 156 Susan Botts 219 57 8 11:46.7 6:21.0 9 56:35.6 3:09.4 9 25:11.5 1:43:04.2

10 157 Jan Latta 216 57 9 11:48.1 6:19.1 10 56:37.7 3:08.7 8 25:10.6 1:43:04.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 22 Celia Bostick 304 63 1 8:34.2 0:58.1 1 30:52.8 0:40.3 2 16:25.4 57:30.8

2 32 Vinette Tichi 220 62 2 9:16.6 1:29.6 2 33:45.3 0:56.1 1 14:35.8 1:00:03.4

3 119 Margarat Carson 222 64 3 9:38.4 3:04.1 3 38:16.1 1:04.8 3 22:08.8 1:14:12.2

4 149 Joanne Rokosky 221 64 4 13:16.9 3:51.5 48:12.7 4 22:37.8 1:27:58.9

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 146 Judy Gay 223 66 1 13:06.4 3:59.0 1 45:14.0 1:14.1 1 23:14.2 1:26:47.7

2 158 Kathie Horsman 224 67 2 20:24.3 6:25.0 2 59:57.1 1:19.4 2 29:22.1 1:57:27.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 7 Patrick Ulinski 23 18 1 7:01.3 3:06.7 1 27:55.0 0:43.4 1 10:13.3 48:59.7

2 27 Zach Hornung 21 15 2 12:46.7 4:07.6 2 28:14.7 2:11.3 2 12:19.8 59:40.1

3 47 Rolie Tyler 334 16 47:51.1 3 13:27.2 1:22:39.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Luke Domermuth 25 24 2 7:18.3 1:28.2 25:47.8 2 10:03.7 44:38.0

2 3 Jonathan Mizell 24 24 1 6:24.6 1:28.3 1 28:14.9 0:59.7 1 9:42.5 46:50.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 4 David Eki 303 27 2 6:41.8 1:35.9 1 25:38.4 0:34.1 3 13:06.4 47:36.6

2 6 Nathan Zur 332 29 3 7:41.0 1:56.1 2 28:39.2 0:26.7 1 10:15.1 48:58.1

3 9 Aaron Quinn 26 28 1 6:20.3 2:11.9 3 29:13.8 0:51.8 2 11:03.7 49:41.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 8 Dan Dwyer 31 33 2 7:28.4 2:07.5 1 26:23.2 0:55.6 2 12:35.4 49:30.1

2 18 Aydin Ghajar 320 32 3 7:31.2 1:30.0 31:11.5 1 11:50.5 52:03.2

3 28 Bryan Loe 32 34 6 12:28.5 3:17.4 2 29:53.1 1:03.6 3 13:00.5 59:43.1

4 30 Jason Flora 27 31 4 9:38.1 3:45.7 3 31:56.8 1:12.3 4 14:02.1 1:00:35.0

5 31 Joel Kreitzberg 30 32 1 6:37.2 4:36.2 4 32:45.2 1:47.5 5 15:30.1 1:01:16.2

6 40 Michael Sharps 28 32 5 10:50.6 4:35.4 5 36:24.2 1:11.2 6 17:12.2 1:10:13.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 2 Mark Spadoni 40 37 2 7:14.5 1:33.0 1 25:17.8 0:47.4 3 11:51.5 46:44.2

2 5 Graham Summerlee 37 37 1 7:08.1 2:24.6 2 27:57.1 0:39.5 1 10:39.0 48:48.3

3 15 Chris Hagen 38 37 4 8:44.2 2:30.8 3 27:59.2 0:25.3 4 11:52.7 51:32.2

4 17 Jason Alcon 42 38 5 8:48.5 1:47.7 4 29:52.7 0:35.7 2 10:51.8 51:56.4

5 23 Brandon Day 41 38 3 7:23.6 1:36.0 5 30:50.5 0:54.2 7 15:16.7 56:01.0

6 33 Michael Lyne 33 35 7 11:36.1 2:45.7 34:45.3 5 14:00.2 1:03:07.3

7 34 Darren Johnson 36 37 6 9:17.5 3:31.3 7 34:52.3 1:06.4 6 14:55.3 1:03:42.8

8 41 Jason Cipra 35 36 9 11:48.0 3:48.8 8 36:19.3 1:38.0 8 17:04.8 1:10:38.9

9 42 JASON Berger 39 37 8 11:37.4 3:53.4 6 34:41.9 3:20.5 9 17:05.9 1:10:39.1

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 16 Matt Hagen 299 40 5 9:00.1 2:10.9 1 27:55.8 2:32.8 1 9:52.7 51:32.3

2 19 Jeff Moore 47 42 3 8:28.4 1:34.9 2 29:14.7 1:16.5 4 13:28.1 54:02.6

3 22 Anders Brown 43 40 1 6:59.4 1:57.1 34:15.5 2 12:36.2 55:48.2

4 25 Todd Carden 49 44 2 8:24.3 2:34.3 4 32:03.8 0:44.4 5 14:28.3 58:15.1

5 32 David Schor 46 41 6 10:39.2 3:32.6 3 31:22.6 1:16.2 6 14:33.9 1:01:24.5

6 35 Henry Brown 44 40 4 8:35.8 2:48.6 6 33:25.3 1:37.1 9 18:13.3 1:04:40.1

7 36 David Hopkins 48 43 7 10:55.8 3:19.7 5 33:19.0 1:57.1 7 15:32.5 1:05:04.1

8 44 Parker Karnan 306 42 9 19:01.2 3:24.0 7 41:06.2 1:16.5 3 13:08.2 1:17:56.1

9 49 Steve Ransom 45 40 8 12:06.1 3:05.3 8

1:05:20.

8 0:39.2 8 16:51.7 1:38:03.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 10 Patrick Purcell 58 49 4 8:08.5 1:26.1 2 27:56.0 0:46.6 2 11:35.4 49:52.6

2 13 Kim Garland 50 45 1 7:56.1 1:34.4 3 28:01.1 1:43.3 1 11:30.2 50:45.1

3 20 Carl Zytowski 53 48 2 7:58.0 2:12.2 1 27:19.0 1:19.9 7 15:14.2 54:03.3

4 21 Brian Schmitz 55 49 5 8:43.3 1:57.8 4 28:20.8 0:43.1 6 14:29.0 54:14.0

5 24 Steve Krebesbach 326 46 3 7:59.1 2:17.7 5 31:00.3 1:15.8 5 14:16.1 56:49.0

6 39 Doug Sippy 57 49 7 13:47.7 6:23.4 6 32:41.9 2:06.6 3 14:01.9 1:09:01.5

7 43 Steve Jones 52 47 6 8:59.5 5:19.8 8 37:35.0 1:55.1 8 23:23.5 1:17:12.9

8 45 Scott Richardson 317 46 8 22:18.2 2:51.7 7 37:34.7 1:47.2 4 14:11.2 1:18:43.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 11 Don Pettit 59 52 2 8:02.3 1:26.9 1 26:37.3 0:56.8 2 12:59.7 50:03.0

2 12 mark lonergan 60 54 1 7:52.7 2:03.6 2 28:05.9 1:00.6 1 11:04.6 50:07.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 26 Bob Schovajsa 61 57 1 8:07.6 3:02.0 1 30:33.7 1:14.8 2 15:21.5 58:19.6

2 37 robert burch 64 59 2 10:29.2 2:53.5 2 35:56.0 1:31.3 1 14:25.8 1:05:15.8

3 48 Yuji Kobayashi 63 59 3 19:30.3 4:09.4 3 39:32.8 2:13.7 3 19:03.6 1:24:29.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 14 Craig Johnston 67 62 2 7:30.0 2:49.1 1 27:45.6 0:26.9 1 12:38.9 51:10.5

2 29 Thomas Gaskin 66 62 1 6:55.5 3:06.6 2 33:05.4 1:18.6 2 15:18.5 59:44.6

3 38 SAM LONG 65 60 3 13:20.8 6:54.0 26:16.5 3 18:48.3 1:05:19.6

4 46 David Morris 68 63 4 14:12.0 4:38.1 3 39:20.4 1:40.1 4 20:58.3 1:20:48.9

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Susan Swift 231 42 1 7:20.4 1:29.7 3 36:44.9 0:55.7 1 14:54.8 1:01:25.5

2 2 Rachel Reynolds 311 33 6 9:51.6 1:51.6 1 35:08.3 1:26.1 2 17:05.8 1:05:23.4

3 3 Laurie Clark 232 46 3 8:19.5 3:09.3 2 36:37.9 1:44.5 3 17:45.0 1:07:36.2

4 4 Shannon Scott 229 37 4 9:26.0 2:10.2 5 38:42.5 1:39.0 6 20:48.3 1:12:46.0

5 5 Melanie Jorgenson 230 37 8 14:31.6 2:28.4 4 37:22.4 1:57.6 4 18:38.2 1:14:58.2

6 6 Cindy Roots 227 27 5 9:37.1 1:53.5 8 44:42.1 0:41.2 7 23:19.4 1:20:13.3

7 7 Kathleen Miller 226 26 7 11:03.5 3:55.5 6 41:50.2 1:18.0 9 24:14.8 1:22:22.0

8 8 Heidi Pannell 233 48 9 15:29.0 4:08.5 7 43:12.5 1:43.1 5 19:43.5 1:24:16.6

9 9 Felinda Padullo-Malla 228 35 2 7:57.0 6:15.2 9

1:00:33.

6 1:56.5 8 24:09.4 1:40:51.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Floyd Williams 70 62 1 20:16.2 1

1:04:18.

6 1 35:58.8 2:00:33.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Carla & dad

Carla Damron, Patrick 

Damron 292 1 7:16.9 0:35.4 1 29:09.9 0:36.4 1 11:39.0 49:17.6

2 2

Team Katsoolis

Sandra Katsoolis, Shane 

Katsoolis 295 3 9:53.0 0:51.6 2 35:03.1 0:36.4 4 15:19.3 1:01:43.4

3 3

Three Feet

Tracy Franks, David Hall 296 4 11:23.2 0:39.1 3 35:44.8 0:47.9 2 14:32.9 1:03:07.9

4 4

Forbes Kids

Alayna and Kayleigh 

Forbes 325 0 2 9:07.8 3:45.6 4 57:26.2 0:47.3 3 14:54.2 1:26:01.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1

Innocent Tri Standers

Kris Cappel, Martha 

Norberg, Starla Gable 294 2 13:15.8 0:47.0 2 39:36.5 0:27.0 1 17:21.6 1:11:27.9

2 2

together we tri

Jane Brown, Ann Blanch, 

Sue Williams 297 1 9:21.5 0:39.9 1 39:09.5 2:57.2 3 27:43.1 1:19:51.2

3 3

Triple Crown

Carol Lopez, Rick 

Eineigle, Greg Kabat 298 3 14:22.7 0:55.8 3 51:22.4 0:43.8 2 18:13.7 1:25:38.4

Relay 3 Person
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
Relay 2 Person

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Joyce Tseng 244 31 4 8:09.9 1:47.2 2 29:42.4 1:01.1 4 11:42.3 52:22.9

2 2 Angela Copley 249 34 3 8:09.5 1:33.9 1 29:27.6 0:37.6 6 12:38.6 52:27.2

3 3 Susan Maude 253 37 2 7:19.7 4:01.7 4 32:41.7 1:40.7 7 12:48.7 58:32.5

4 4 Bri Gibson 239 13 12 9:50.2 2:11.3 13 35:44.6 0:42.0 2 11:00.5 59:28.6

5 5 Jennifer Gettmann 260 40 27 10:59.6 4:30.9 3 31:13.3 1:05.4 5 12:04.9 59:54.1

6 6 Mary Gandee 251 36 13 9:50.9 2:12.4 14 35:45.5 1:01.8 3 11:22.9 1:00:13.5

7 7 Jackie Bonjean 273 49 11 9:33.5 2:52.7 5 33:05.7 1:00.6 19 16:01.8 1:02:34.3

8 8 Deanna Koffler 141 40 22 10:39.1 2:45.8 10 34:27.8 0:52.6 15 14:39.2 1:03:24.5

9 9 Rachel Escoto 263 41 1 6:38.3 7:32.2 11 34:33.2 1:36.1 8 13:19.7 1:03:39.5

10 10 Gwen Parker 270 45 10 9:24.7 4:03.2 8 34:09.8 1:20.4 16 14:52.2 1:03:50.3

11 11 Brandy Andersson 252 36 7 8:57.6 2:27.3 12 35:14.6 0:40.7 22 17:04.7 1:04:24.9

12 12 Joanne Yamada 261 40 9 9:06.7 3:33.4 19 37:07.7 1:33.5 9 13:20.4 1:04:41.7

13 13 Shaune Nirschl 324 44 6 8:51.3 3:06.1 6 33:45.9 2:01.3 21 16:57.2 1:04:41.8

14 14 Nicole Hornung 236 11 14 9:51.8 3:28.1 15 35:50.7 0:46.3 20 16:15.0 1:06:11.9

15 15 Janna Harrington 242 30 18 10:30.0 3:25.4 22 37:29.6 1:16.3 13 14:26.4 1:07:07.7

16 16 Dana Oppelt 248 33 17 10:28.8 3:26.8 18 37:07.0 1:38.4 14 14:27.0 1:07:08.0

17 17 Chris Hornung 289 42 15 10:03.7 3:17.2 7 34:06.0 1:41.9 29 18:42.9 1:07:51.7

18 18 Nicole Allan 247 33 20 10:37.0 3:12.9 21 37:22.5 1:34.9 17 15:09.4 1:07:56.7

19 19 April Vanderveen 243 31 23 10:39.8 3:23.6 34 40:46.7 0:43.1 12 14:15.2 1:09:48.4

20 20 April VanAssche 246 32 41 14:43.3 4:25.1 16 36:44.3 0:56.8 10 13:46.6 1:10:36.1

21 21 Lori Decker 254 39 8 9:00.3 2:41.1 43 51:30.7 1:49.1 1 5:57.6 1:10:58.8

22 22 Barbara Warren 274 49 16 10:26.9 2:35.7 17 37:01.0 2:13.3 32 19:08.2 1:11:25.1

23 23 Sheila Owens 245 31 21 10:38.3 3:13.8 24 37:30.7 1:46.9 30 18:48.2 1:11:57.9

24 24 Maria-Camila Lagow 264 42 30 12:30.9 1:16.7 23 37:30.4 1:38.1 33 19:16.6 1:12:12.7

25 25 Mary Tisdale 307 48 43 16:12.0 5:22.7 9 34:25.9 2:05.0 11 14:10.4 1:12:16.0

26 26 Amelia Fenne 237 13 19 10:31.2 4:29.3 26 39:36.6 1:51.6 18 15:49.5 1:12:18.2

27 27 Maria Nelson 262 41 5 8:19.6 3:04.1 31 40:38.1 1:48.9 39 20:10.9 1:14:01.6

28 28 Isabelle Fenne 238 13 25 10:54.7 3:56.7 28 39:47.8 1:55.6 27 18:31.4 1:15:06.2

29 29 Tracy Balch 271 45 26 10:55.2 6:26.7 20 37:17.0 2:00.0 28 18:34.7 1:15:13.6

30 30 Lisa Bateman 241 26 33 13:14.9 4:27.9 36 41:09.8 1:24.4 26 17:46.1 1:18:03.1

31 31 Lynda Rolie 272 48 29 12:06.8 3:56.6 38 42:32.7 1:19.2 31 19:08.1 1:19:03.4

32 32 Tracy Stocker 276 51 40 14:43.2 4:27.9 35 41:01.0 1:32.9 23 17:18.8 1:19:03.8

33 33 Mara Fernandez 269 45 24 10:52.3 5:19.2 37 41:30.7 1:17.9 41 20:47.6 1:19:47.7

34 34 Angela Hayes-Johnson 258 40 44 16:26.2 5:26.6 27 39:43.0 0:50.7 24 17:26.6 1:19:53.1

35 35 Ann Carey 275 50 38 14:19.3 3:31.9 40 42:40.0 2:08.9 25 17:33.3 1:20:13.4

36 36 Kathy Spear 268 45 35 13:47.7 4:52.2 29 40:07.3 2:03.3 35 19:42.6 1:20:33.1

37 37 Michelle Heyser 266 43 34 13:47.4 4:51.0 30 40:09.0 2:03.2 36 19:42.9 1:20:33.5

38 38 Shaun Sweeney 240 16 31 12:45.0 6:05.1 32 40:41.4 2:11.7 34 19:41.2 1:21:24.4

39 39 Robin Breisch 265 43 32 12:45.5 6:07.3 33 40:42.9 2:07.2 37 19:45.4 1:21:28.3

40 40 Kim Leifsen 250 36 28 11:13.4 5:21.7 25 39:29.0 1:29.6 42 24:54.9 1:22:28.6

41 41 Michele Bledsoe 255 39 36 13:52.3 2:50.6 42 43:43.2 1:22.5 40 20:40.3 1:22:28.9

42 42 Shilo Markegard 257 39 37 14:03.3 4:53.6 39 42:34.0 1:47.4 38 19:52.9 1:23:11.2

43 43 Katherine Walsh 267 45 42 14:52.8 4:25.4 41 42:45.5 1:12.6 43 28:00.3 1:31:16.6

44 44 Nancy Andrist 278 56 45 17:28.0 5:53.4 44 52:28.9 2:38.9 44 30:46.8 1:49:16.0

DNF DNF Alison Warden 279 37 39 14:32.7 3:18.8

Friends
Females

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time Rnk Time    Time

1 1 Chris Rogers 281 24 5 10:41.0 9 45:09.5 11 44:41.0 57:36.4

2 2 Alejandro Escoto 285 38 4 10:38.5 3:33.4 4 34:31.9 1:35.9 1 13:19.8 1:03:39.5

3 3 Mitch Parker 290 50 3 8:29.3 5:01.4 2 34:07.7 1:14.4 3 14:57.6 1:03:50.4

4 4 Mark Jones 287 42 2 8:14.5 3:32.2 5 35:38.0 2:14.7 4 14:59.0 1:04:38.4

5 5 Jonathan Yeh 284 36 7 12:39.5 2:31.1 1 33:32.1 0:43.7 5 15:13.4 1:04:39.8

6 6 Matt Gettmann 288 42 6 12:10.0 3:26.6 3 34:09.5 2:17.1 6 16:49.0 1:08:52.2

7 7 Hunter Bailey 280 14 8 13:04.8 4:25.3 6 37:05.4 0:56.9 8 18:17.0 1:13:49.4

8 8 Eric Bateman 282 27 9 13:16.0 4:25.5 7 41:09.0 1:27.7 7 17:44.6 1:18:02.8

9 9 John Beattie 29 32 1 6:08.2 3:46.7 11 57:25.6 0:47.1 2 14:54.0 1:23:01.6

10 10 Mike Shafer 291 50 10 14:53.0 4:26.4 8 42:40.3 1:16.6 9 27:59.8 1:31:16.1

11 11 Geoff Andrist 283 32 11 17:28.2 5:52.2 10 52:30.8 2:38.5 10 30:46.4 1:49:16.1

Males
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

1 Corinne Pierson 380 11 F 07:02.8

2 Arryn Owens 386 10 F 07:22.6

3 Kiernan Knox 358 10 M 07:41.0

4 Lochliann Dimaric 335 10 M 07:41.5

5 Cole Manchester 360 10 M 08:11.0

6 Emma Papenhausen 381 11 F 08:13.0

7 Sepia Katsoolis 382 10 F 08:15.1

8 Julia Neils 394 8 F 08:15.2

9 Morgan Owens 391 8 F 08:18.8

10 Leif Mumma 368 10 M 08:19.1

11 Katie Stuart 389 9 F 08:34.2

12 Max Katsoolis 373 8 M 08:39.7

13 Bridget Summerlee 388 9 F 08:52.9

14 Luke Manchester 359 10 M 08:54.2

15 Phineas Lenox 355 9 M 09:00.0

16 Max Halstrom 336 9 M 09:01.1

17 Jasper Chattra 363 8 M 09:25.5

18 Jordan Kauffman 370 8 M 09:30.0

19 Nicholaus James 369 9 M 09:31.7

20 Jake Yamada 367 10 M 09:47.1

21 Eleanor Zerba 357 9 F 09:53.0

22 Aline Escoto 383 10 F 09:59.3

23 Marc Phillips 366 10 M 10:09.7

24 Ava Lenox 337 6 F 10:12.4

25 Emily Quinn 392 8 F 10:13.8

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

26 Ryan Patricelli 375 7 M 10:24.2

27 Mimi St. Peter 393 8 F 10:24.6

28 Abby Quam 390 9 F 10:28.4

29 Ryan Halstrom 348 6 M 10:29.2

30 Theodore Chattra 364 6 M 10:31.8

31 Jeffrey Yamada 372 8 M 10:35.3

32 zoe James 385 10 F 10:38.7

33 Nikolas Gibson 374 8 M 10:41.7

34 Noah Clark 376 7 M 10:59.7

35 Darren Summerlee 377 6 M 11:01.0

36 Clara Pfundt 387 10 F 11:20.6

37 Ella Shaw 395 7 F 11:29.8

38 Sean Neils 379 5 M 11:43.2

39 Alexandra Blaskovich 362 10 F 11:44.9

40 Nikolas Blaskovich 361 7 M 12:29.1

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again June

Overall Results

June 19, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

41 Miriam Escoto 396 6 F 12:30.1

42 Sophia Shafer 397 6 F 13:31.2

43 Alex Escoto 371 8 M 13:38.9

44 Matthew Phillips 346 5 M 14:46.9

45 Teyla Patricelli 399 5 F 15:12.3

46 Piper Houck 400 4 F 16:06.2

47 Phoebe James 384 10 F 16:26.7

48 Jake Fiorda 378 6 M 17:29.8

49 Lilia Fiorda 398 5 F 19:05.1

50 Anneleis Van Brero 72 9 F 34:43.5

Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

51 Kiley Van Brero 71 7 F 34:56.1
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